Chemical  &
Process Tanks
No matter what your requirement, it’s likely we have the perfect solution for you,
whether it’s to store:
• Aggressive chemicals (such as sulphuric acid)
• Chemicals in a fire retardant vessel
• Liquids at high temperature, or
• Oily liquids to stop leeching

– Brass, Stainless Steel, Poly
Fittings
– Galvanised, Stainless
Steel, PVC Backing Rings
Stiffening cone
on larger fittings
- Stronger & safer
than gussets
5
Specifications
CORRUGATED WALL
TANK RANGE
SMOOTH WALL TANK
RANGE
CODE CAPACITY (LTRS) DIAMETER OVERALL HEIGHT MANWAY HEIGHT SG
CSW2000 2000 1175 mm 2255 mm 2185 mm 1.0 - 2.0
CSW4000 4000 1600 mm 2200 mm 2150 mm 1.0 - 2.0
CSW5000 5000 1800 mm 2200 mm 2120 mm 1.0 - 2.0
CSW7000 7000 2200 mm 2200 mm 2020 mm 1.0 - 2.0
CSW10000 10,000 2480 mm 2350 mm 2170 mm 1.0 - 2.0
CSW13500 13,500 2830 mm 2630 mm 2470 mm 1.0 - 2.0
CSW18000 18,000 3050 mm 2880 mm 2640 mm 1.0 - 2.0
CSW22500 22,500 3573 mm 2879 mm 2559 mm 1.0 - 2.0
CSW27000 27,000 3573 mm 3339 mm 3019 mm 1.0 - 2.0
PST50KL 50,000 4600 mm 3440 mm 3290 mm 1.0 - 1.5
CODE CAPACITY (LTRS) DIAMETER OVERALL HEIGHT MANWAY HEIGHT SG
PST200 200 600 mm 900 mm 900 mm 1.0 - 2.0
PST600 600 1000 mm 950 mm 950 mm 1.0 - 2.0
PST1000 1000 1000 mm 1500 mm 1500 mm 1.0 - 2.0
PST1600 1600 1250 mm 1610 mm 1500 mm 1.0 - 2.0
PST2270T 2270 Tall 1300 mm 2000 mm 1920 mm 1.0 - 2.0
PST2270LP 2270 Low Profile 1700 mm 1310 mm 1200 mm 1.0 - 2.0
PST3300 3300 1520 mm 2100 mm 2000 mm 1.0 - 2.0
PST4500T 4500 Tall 1700 mm 2200 mm 2100 mm 1.0 - 2.0
PST4500LP 4500 Low Profile 2150 mm 1580 mm 1380 mm 1.0 - 2.0
PST5000 5000 1950 mm 2170 mm 1960 mm 1.0 - 2.0
PST7100 7100 2150 mm 2300 mm 2120 mm 1.0 - 2.0
PST9000 9,000 2500 mm 2260 mm 2050 mm 1.0 - 2.0
PST13600 13,600 3100 mm 2450 mm  2100 mm 1.0 - 2.0
PST22500 22,500 3560 mm 2800 mm 2470 mm 1.0 - 2.0
PST31700 31,700 4100 mm 3040 mm  2610 mm 1.0 - 2.0
Manway
Height
Overall
Height